
Mr Flow’s Tai Chi World Tour

Tour Dates

The life-changing art of Tai Chi 
takes the world by storm on the 
long-awaited world tour. Mr. Flow 
is traversing the globe so find the 
nearest location and buy your ticket 
fast before they're sold out! Unfor-
tunately due to quarantine, this his-
toric event will most likely be post-
poned until the world isn't in a time 
of crisis, but then again this fateful 
tour might just save the world.

Mr. 'Flow' Florendo 
is the renound Tai 
Chi instructor of 
Freestyle Academy 
of Communication,  
Arts, & Technology

Freestyle Academy, CA
Hollywood Bowl, CA

Red Rocks Amphitheatre, CO
Harpa, Iceland

Manchester Arena, UK
Sydney Opera House, 

Australia
Western Springs Stadium, 

New Zealand
Japan National Stadium
Freestyle Academy, CA

5.1.20
5.8.20
5.15.20
5.22.20
5.29.20
6.5.20

6.12.20

6.19.20
6.26.20

Admission:
You decide how much you want to pay for 
this event. We don't have set prices.

Tour contact info:
650-940-4680

https://www.freestyleacademy.rocks/
Digital_Media/
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